
Tuesday 7 November 2023 Squizzies Championship Round 2
Final competition results
The Country Club St Georges Basin

Stableford Field size: 79
Members: 73

Visitors: 6
GA, Blue, Men (Par 70)
GA Yellow Women (Par 73)
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Dollar Comp (CLUB) Trophies
NameAward Prize
Trevor Reeves [04037]A Grade 20.00
Murray Feeney [03024]B Grade 20.00
Gary Todd [03381]C Grade 20.00

Squizzies Champion Trophies
NameAward
Trevor Reeves [04037]Squizzies Champion

A Grade Trophies
NameAward PrizeHandicap Score
Trevor Reeves [04037]Winner 60.008 41
Alan Puffett [05847]Runner-up 40.0012 40
Barry Stevenson [14711]3rd Place 30.005 38

B Grade Trophies
NameAward PrizeHandicap Score
Murray Feeney [03024]Winner 60.0017 41
John Ford [05755]Runner-up 40.0013 38
SPIRO STRATTOS (from The Coast)3rd Place 30.0014 37

C Grade Trophies
NameAward PrizeHandicap Score
Gary Todd [03381]Winner 60.0023 38
Brian Bidgood [16277]Runner-up 40.0035 36
Russell Gilroy [24638]3rd Place 30.0022 36
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Nearest the Pin Trophies
NameAward Balls
David Banwell [01435]NTP 2nd - Men 2
Deborah Glover [04618]NTP 10th - Ladies 2
Tom Moore [08940]NTP 13th - Men 2
Sharon McCarthy (from Shoalhaven Heads)D/P 15th - Ladies 2
Sharon McCarthy (from Shoalhaven Heads)D/P 8th - Ladies 2
Bob Green [00243]D/P 4th - Men 2

Ball Comp Ball comp
Name BallsHandicap Score

1 Murray Feeney [03024] 17 41 1
2 Trevor Reeves [04037] 8 41 1
3 Alan Puffett [05847] 12 40 1
4 Gary Todd [03381] 23 38 1
5 Barry Stevenson [14711] 5 38 1
6 John Ford [05755] 13 38 1
7 Damian Flanagan [08788] 6 38 1
8 SPIRO STRATTOS (from The Coast) 14 37 1
9 Tom Moore [08940] 17 37 1
10 David Banwell [01435] 1 37 1
11 Brian Bidgood [16277] 35 36 1
12 Russell Gilroy [24638] 22 36 1
13 Clarrie Raymer [15515] 8 36 1
14 Raymond Barnes [02449] 21 36 1
15 Barry Smith [00403] 16 35 1
16 Deborah Glover [04618] 35 35 1
17 John Egan [11356] 20 35 1
18 Paul Mulhern [05939] 25 35 1
19 Laurence Harvey [03507] 14 35 1
20 Peter Lynch [02851] 23 34 1
21 Ronald Finlay [10409] 19 34 1
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Ball Comp Ball comp (continued)
Name BallsHandicap Score

22 Phillip Di Sandro [14263] 9 34 1
23 Martin Coffey [18024] 2 34 1
24 Neville Hutching [02206] 21 34 1
25 Darren Ross (from Murrumbidgee CC) 19 34 1


